GORKARPHER@nown

Season Club

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO Yes
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO NoO
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO N
AMA

Condition on
boal
Formed 20
Formed 18
Formed 4
Formed 2
Formed 7
Formed 10
Formed 2
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

GORKA RIVERO
CARBALLO

Times

Bornin: SANTURTZI 06-02-1996

Competing
inthe
ACT

Times

0

0

16

16

13

IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

Clubs

11

10

| TSASOKO
AMA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

48

75

217

178

196

141

20:00,72 23:08,20

20:06,88 21:39,84

19:12,98 21:25,78

19:15,78 21:27,16

19:12,66 21:33,52

19:36,88 21:50,58

20:08,48 20:32,90



