## GORKA RIVERO CARBALLO

HTSASOKOr AMAknown

## ITSASOKO AMA

## Born in: SANTURTZI 06-02-1996

Season	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:58,60	22:24,42
2023	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	20	0	11	48		20:00,72	23:08,20
2022	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed	18	0	10	75		20:06,88	21:39,84
2021	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed	4	16	1	217	8	19:12,98	21:25,78
2020	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed	2	16	1	178	5	19:15,78	21:27,16
2019	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	7	13	3	196	3	19:12,66	21:33,52
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	res	Formed	10	9	5	141		19:36,88	21:50,58
2017	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed	2	0				20:08,48	20:32,90
2016	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed							
2015	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed							
2014	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2013	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2012	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2011	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							